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Ref. No.MBICT/45/2015-16/688
OFFICE ORDER

2" September, 2015

MBICT WOMEN CELL

The Collegiate Women Development Cell has been formed in September, 2015 by the

Institute as per the GTU norms. The following are the members of CWDC :

We have formed a separate cell for CWDC in Room No. B-111 at MBICT.

9
Post Box No. 22, Vallabh Vidyanagar - 388 120.

E-mail: cvmandal@hotmail.com

Name of the Designation & Contact Nos. /
Faculties Department Email ID
Chair Person | Dr. Shefali K. Singhal Principal, Oftice 8980905876
principal.icctw@gmail.com
Convener Dr. Darshana Prajapati Asso.Prof., Humanities 9428564021
djprajapati@mbict.ac.in
Member Smt Aashben Dalal, President Jagrut Mahila 02692-243218
Sangathan, Anand
Member Prof. Shital Gondaliya Asst.Prof. & Head, 9879457645
CE Dept. sngondaliya@mbict.ac.in
Member Prof. Jayna Donga Asst. Prof., CE Dept. 9428241879
' jdonga@mbict.ac.in
Member Prof. Hetal Asst.Prof. & Head, 9879055587
Chudasama IT Dept. htchudasama@mbict.ac.in
Member Prof. Sunayana G. Asst. Prof., EC Dept. 9712387267
Domadia sgdomadia@mbict.ac.in
Member Prof. Savyasaachi J. Asst. Prof., CSE Dept. 9408635274
Pandit sjpandit@mbict.ac.in
Name of the Non- Designation & Contact Nos.
Teaching Staff Department
Member Ms. Alka Patel Jr. Clerk, Admin 9879293391
appatel@mbict.ac.in
Member Mrs.Juhi T. Gadani Lab. Asst., CE Dept. 7698257366
jtgadani@mbict.ac.in
Name of the Designation & Contact Nos.
Students Department
Member Ms. Brinda Thakkar Student, CE 8264608254
thakkarbrinda505@ymail.com
Member Ms. Viraj Jani Student 9426402235
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